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FINISHES

#1 Pewter Matte #2 Bronze

#5 Gold #7 Black

#9 Rust

#15 Satin Pearl

#22 Iron Red #23 Brushed #130 Pewter with #132 Pewter with #133 Pewter with

Natural Pewter Terra Cotta Wash Bronze Wash Copper Wash

#134 Pewter with #135 Pewter with #137 Pewter with #138 Pewter with #231 Bronze with
Verde Wash White Wash Cherry Wash Maple Wash Black Wash

#233 Bronze with #234 Bronze with #730 Black with #732 Black with #733 Black with
Copper Wash Verde Wash Terra Cotta Wash Bronze Wash Copper Wash

#734 Black with #736 Black with #737 Black with #738 Black with #739 Black with
Verde Wash Chocolate Wash Cherry Wash Maple Wash Steel Wash

#931 Rust with #933 Rust with #934 Rust with
Black Wash Copper Wash Verde Wash



AAH#
CLASSICS
1113
1112
1114
1045
1044
1049
1048
1050
1051
1052
1001
1000
1003
1002
1004
1005
1006
1137
1139
1136
1134
1135
1133
1138
1032
1031
1036
1035
1037
1103
1102
1104
1026
1021
1020
1023
1022
1024
1025
1019
1028
1027
1029
1131
1130
1011
1010
1013
1012

Apothecary knob-Ig
Apothecary knob-sm
Apothecary pull-3" ctc
Button knob-1 1/8"

Button knob-1"

Button pull-3 1/2" ctc
Button pull-3" ctc

Button pull-4" ctc

Button pull-5" ctc

Button pull-6" ctc
Chamberlain knob-Ig
Chamberlain knob-sm
Chamberlain pull-3 1/2" ctc
Chamberlain pull-3" ctc
Chamberlain pull-4" ctc
Chamberlain pull-5" ctc
Chamberlain pull-6" ctc
Corinthia drop knob
Corinthia drop pull
Corinthia large flat knob
Corinthia large round knob
Corinthia small flat knob
Corinthia small round knob
Corinthia straight pull
Hammerhein knob-1 1/8"
Hammerhein knob-1"
Hammerhein pull-3 1/2" ctc
Hammerhein pull-3" ctc
Hammerhein pull-4" ctc
Harlequin knob-Ig
Harlequin knob-sm
Harlequin pull-3" ctc
Mai-Oui drop pull

Mai-Oui knob-Ig

Mai-Oui knob-sm

Mai-Oui pull-3 1/2" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-3" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-4" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-5" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-6" ctc
Mai-Oui thin pull-3 1/2" ctc
Mai-Oui thin pull-3" ctc
Mai-Oui thin pull-4" ctc
Oceanus knob-Ig
Oceanus knob-sm
Renaissance knob-Ig
Renaissance knob-sm
Renaissance pull-3 1/2" ctc
Renaissance pull-3" ctc
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AAH#
CLASSICS CONT.

1123
1122
1125
1124
1126
1093
1092
1095
1094
1096
1090
1091
1058
1057
1062
1061
1063
1083
1082
1085
1084
1086
1071
1070
1075
1074
1076

Roguery knob-Ig
Roguery knob-sm
Roguery pull-3 1/2" ctc
Roguery pull-3" ctc
Roguery pull-4" ctc
Round-Off knob-Ig
Round-Off knob-sm
Round-Off pull-3 1/2" ctc
Round-Off pull-3" ctc
Round-Off pull-4" ctc
Round-Off pull-5" ctc
Round-Off pull-6" ctc
Square knob-1 1/8"
Square knob-1"

Square pull-3 1/2" ctc
Square pull-3" ctc
Square pull-4" ctc
Tanglewood knob-Ig
Tanglewood knob-sm
Tanglewood pull-3 1/2" ctc
Tanglewood pull-3" ctc
Tanglewood pull-4" ctc
Une Grande knob-1 1/8"
Une Grande knob-1"
Une Grande pull-3 1/2"ctc
Une Grande pull-3" ctc
Une Grande pull-4" ctc

NEW TRADITIONALS

1206
1208
1205
1202
1200
1276
1271
1277
1268
1267
1266
1262
1261
1260
1265
1264
1263
1286
1288
1282
1280
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Echo 3" pull

Echo 4" pull

Echo backplate

Echo knob-Ig

Echo knob-sm

Hammersmith 3"ctc backplate
Hammersmith bent 3" pull
Hammersmith blank backplate
Hammersmith flat 3" pull
Hammersmith oval knob-Ig
Hammersmith oval knob-sm
Hammersmith round backplate
Hammersmith round knob-Ig
Hammersmith round knob-sm
Hammersmith square backplate
Hammersmith square knob-Ig
Hammersmith square knob-sm
Lyric 3" pull

Lyric 4" pull

Lyric knob-Ig

Lyric knob-sm
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AAH#

1014

Renaissance pull-4"ctc

NEW TRADITIONALS CONT.

1228
1225
1222
1220
1249
1251
1242
1245
1243
1326
1322
1320
1306
1308
1305
1302
1300
1303
ANIMALS
092
401
400
184
075
076
363
362
025
335
460
461
090
103
102
378
377
078
077
692
004
485
003
484
464
463
466
465
049

Marlowe 4" pull
Marlowe backplate
Marlowe knob-Ig
Marlowe knob-sm
Pompeii 3" pull
Pompeii 4" pull
Pompeii leaf knob-Ig
Pompeii plain knob -Ig
Pompeii plain knob-sm
Solo 3" pull

Solo knob-Ig

Solo knob-sm

Sonnet 3" pull

Sonnet 4" pull

Sonnet backplate
Sonnet knob-Ig
Sonnet knob-sm
Sonnet ring pull

Alligator

Bass-Ift

Bass-rt

Bear head

Bear head-Ift

Bear head-rt

Bear-Ift

Bear-rt

Beauty horse
Beehive

Bee-lg

Bee-sm

Buffalo head

Buffalo w/pine spray-Ift
Buffalo w/pine spray-rt
Buffalo-Ift

Buffalo-rt

Bull head-Ift

Bull head-rt

Bumpy back turtle
Bunny w/bow-Ift
Bunny w/bow-Ift
Bunny w/bow-r

Bunny w/bow-rt
Butterfly

Butterfly on fan
Butterfly on flower
Butterfly-lg

Calico cat on pillow-Ift
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AAH#

1226 Marlowe 3" pull
ANIMALS CONT.

580
387
386
691
002
412
444
162
163
391
392
127
126
416
417
132
131
445
148
147
383
382
105
639
638
104
643
642
640
641
109
596
521
520
249
250
157
156
385
384
045
252
251
006
005
406
339
338

Calico cat-sm. Rt
Camel-Ift

Camel-rt

Chimp w/bananas
Cow wi/bell

Doe

Dove

Dolphin Left

Dolphin Right
Dolphin Family Right
Dolphin Family Left
Dove-lIft

Dove-rt

Dressage Horse-Ift
Dressage Horse-rt
Duck-Ift

Duck-rt

Eagle

Elephant head-Ift
Elephant head-rt
Elephant-Ift
Elephant-rt

Elk head-Ift

Elk head-med. Lft
Elk head-med. Rt
Elk head-rt

Elk head-sm. Lft

Elk head-sm. Rt

Elk on mountain-Ift
Elk on mountain-rt
Fawn

Fox in horn

Frog bug-eyed

Frog gripper
Gelding-Ift (LW 1049L)
Gelding-rt (LW 1049R)
Giraffe head-Ift
Giraffe head-rt
Giraffe-Ift

Giraffe-rt

Golden Retriever
Good luck-Ift (LW 1048L)
Good luck-rt (LW 1048R)
Goose-Ift

Goose-rt

Hare head

Hen-Ift

Hen-rt
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AAH#

047 Calico cat-lg
581 Calico cat-sm. Lft

ANIMALS CONT.

305
306
024
014
013
035
136
044
462
153
824
823
093
107
091
271
270
825
637
636
081
080
130
046
001
813
812
193
192
278
010
150
149
388
381
380
447
446
007
008
023
403
402
161
009
051
052

Hooked trout-Ift
Hooked trout-rt
Horse in horseshoe
Horse 'n rope-If
Horse 'n rope-rt
Irish Setter

Jack Russell
Labrador

Ladybug on flower
Lion head

Lion head-Ift

Lion head-rt
Lizard

Longhorn
Longhorn skull

Mare II-Ift (LW 1051L)
Mare II-rt (LW 1051R)

Monkey head

Moose on mountain-Ift
Moose on mountain-rt

Moose-Ig
Moose-sm
Parrot
Pheasant

Pig Head

Pig head-Ift

Pig head-rt
Pig-Ift

Pig-rt

Ponytails (LW 1052)
Ram

Rhino head-Ift
Rhino head-rt
Rhino running
Rhino-Ift
Rhino-rt
Rooster head-Ift
Rooster head-rt
Rooster-If
Rooster-rt
Running horses
Salmon-Ift
Salmon-rt

Seal pup
Sheep

Sitting kitty
Sleeping cat-sm

Page # AAH#
2 423 Hippo head-Ift
15 422 Hippo head-rt
ANIMALS CONT.
9 195 Squirrel-rt
9 694  Stallion-Ift
1 695 Stallion-rt
1 495 Steer
1 405 Trout-Ift
1 646 Trout-Ift (concave)
3 650 Trout-Ift (convex)
1 404  Trout-rt
13 645 Trout-rt (concave)
4 079 Trout-rt (convex)
18 390 Turtle
18 522 Turtle-sm
3 ASIAN
3 2261 1 1/4 Happiness
3 2260 1 1/4 Tranquility
8 2263 1 1/4" Asian lotus flower knob
8 2266 1 1/4" Asian octagonal knob
18 2264 1 3/4" Asian lotus flower knob
16 2267 2" Asian octagonal knob
16 2265 3" Asian lotus flower knob
2 2270 6-Sided Asian knob
2 2262 Asian pull
3 2228 Harmony
2 2234 Lg. Lotus Flower
1 2233 Sm. Lotus Flower
18 2227 Tranquility
18 CONTEMPORARY/DECO/TEXTURES
5 202 Alpine (LW 1029)
5 203 Bandalier knob (LW 1071)
8 204 Bandalier pull
1 205 Basque (LW 1063)
4 207 Caruso pull (LW 1100)
4 208 Caruso pull (LW 1101)
11 209 Cerrito (LW 1064)
10 211 Chloe knob B (LW 1981)
10 212 Chloe knob C (LW 1082)
12 210 Chloe pull (LW 1080)
12 670 Circle, square, triangle
1 214 Clayforms knob B (LW 1031)
1 215 Clayforms knob C (LW 1032)
1 216 Clayforms knob D (LW 1033)
11 213 Clayforms pull (LW 1030)
11 217 Concha (LW 1076)
4 218 Confluence knob (LW 1010)
1 219 Confluence pull (LW 1011)
2 221 Cottage lace heart (LW 1041)
2 222 Cottage lace oval (LW 1042)

5 Table of Contents

Page #
11
11

17
17
13
11
16
17
11
16

11
14

Rouoooooaoaoaooaan

OO OO OO 01O O1 01



AAH#

129
128
196

Sparrow-Ift
Sparrow-rt
Squirrel-Ift

CONTEMPORARY/DECO/TEXTURES CONT.

226
225
227
228
229
232
230
231
238
241
239
237
240
244
245
247
248
258
256
255
257
261
262
631
632
266
265
267
268
269
626
625
272
273
274
276
275
277
290
279
280
282
281
283
284
285

Counterparts knob (LW 1092)
Counterparts pull (LW 1091)
Dakota (LW 1053)

Deco (LW 1079)

Dijon dot (LW 1072)

Dijon pull

Dijon round (LW 1073)

Dijon square (LW 1074)

English ivy Ig bin pull (LW 1035)
English ivy new pull

English ivy oval knob (LW 1036)
English ivy round knob

English ivy sm bin pull (LW 1037)
Faultline knob (LW 1004)
Faultline pull (LW 1005)

Franco knob (LW 1065)

Franco pull (LW 1094)

Hannah circle (LW 1014.5)
Hannah heart (LW 1013)
Hannah pull (LW 1012)

Hannah square (LW 1014)
Heart (LW 1090)

Hobnail (LW 1089)

Indian-sm. Lft

Indian-sm. Rt

Jazz pull 2 1/2" (LW 1002)
Jazz pull A (LW 1001)

Jazz pull B 3" (LW 1002/3)

Jazz pull C (LW1003)

Luna (LW 1034)

Mercury-Ift

Mercury-rt

Navajo knob (LW 1055)

Navajo pull (LW 1056)

Nomad (LW 1070)

Nouveau knob (LW 1009)
Nouveau pull (LW 1008)

Oval (LW 1088)

Petite Sasha (LW 1097)
Rainbow bridge pull A (LW 1023)
Rainbow bridge pull B (LW 1024)
Raku knob (LW 1007)

Raku pull (LW 1006)

Rancho knob (LW 1069)
Rancho pull (LW 1096)

Round (LW 1086)
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AAH#

220
223
224

Cottage lace square (LW 1040)
Cottage vine knob (LW 1038)
Cottage vine pull (LW 1039)

CONTEMPORARY/DECO/TEXTURES CONT.

708
292
291
709
293
294
296
295
297
298
299
635
693
698
699
700
701
696
697
703
704
707
706
705

Sasha curved pull

Sasha curved pull (LW 1099)
Sasha straight pull

Sasha straight pull (LW 1098)
Sedona (LW 1054)

Sierra (LW 1110)

Silhouette B (LW 1022)
Silhouette A (LW 1021)
Snowflake (LW 1028)

Sophia (LW 1066)

Sorrento (LW 1062)

Sphinx

Square

Stucco knob C (LW 1017)
Stucco knob D (LW 1018)
Stucco knob E (LW 1019)
Stucco knob F (LW 1020)
Stucco pull A (LW 1015)
Stucco pull B (LW 1016)
Tuscany knob (LW 1068)
Tuscany pull (LW 1095)
Vermont knob left (LW 1085)
Vermont knob right (LW 1084)
Vermont pull (LW 1083)

ERENCH COUNTRY

410
004
485
003
484
114
331
221
222
220
223
224
002
132
131
238
241
239
237
240
562

Bird House

Bunny w/bow-Ift

Bunny w/bow-Ift

Bunny w/bow-r

Bunny w/bow-rt

Chapeau

Cherries

Cottage lace heart (LW 1041)
Cottage lace oval (LW 1042)
Cottage lace square (LW 1040)
Cottage vine knob (LW 1038)
Cottage vine pull (LW 1039)
Cow w/bell

Duck-Ift

Duck-rt

English ivy Ig bin pull (LW 1035)
English ivy new pull

English ivy oval knob (LW 1036)
English ivy round knob

English ivy sm bin pull (LW 1037)
Fleur-de-lis- sm
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AAH# Page # AAH# Page #
288 Sahara round (LW 1027) 8 560 Fleur-de-lis-lg 15
286 Sahara trapezoid ( LW 1025) 8 561 Fleur-de-lis-med 15
287 Sahara triangle (LW 1026) 8 006 Goose-lft 1
289 Sasha (LW 1067) 8 005 Goose-rt 1

FRENCH COUNTRY CONT. 18 FRUITS&VEGGIES / FLOWERS&LEAVES / GARDENING CONT.
814 Grape Cluster 321 Corn-lg 9
328 Grape cluster-Ift 9 435 Corn-sm 12
329 Grape cluster-rt 9 034 Daisy-lg 1
406 Hare head 11 348 Daisy-sm 10
468 Hearts wlivy-Ig 13 510 Double leaves-lg 14
338 Hen Right 10 511 Double leaves-sm 14
339 Hen Left 10 512 Double leaves-sm 14
469 Hearts wlivy-Ig 13 515 Fancy double oak leaf 14
714 New apple knob 18 516 Fancy double oak leaf 14
715 New apple pull 18 514 Fancy oak leaf-lg 14
712 New grape knob 18 828 Double oak leaf-sm 18
713 New grape pull 18 513 Fancy oak leaf-sm 14
716 New strawberry knob 18 491 Fig leaf 13
717 New strawberry pull 18 492  Fig leaf 13
001 Pig Head 1 117 Five roses 3
813 Pig head-Ift 18 814 Grape cluster 18
812 Pig head-rt 18 328 Grape cluster Left 9
193 Pig-Ift 5 329 Grape cluster right 9
192 Pig-rt 5 463 Ladybug on fan 13
010 Ram 1 473 vy 13
447 Rooster head-Ift 12 474 vy 13
446 Rooster head-rt 12 462 Ladybug on flower 12
007 Rooster-If 1 472 Leaf-lg 13
008 Rooster-rt 1 475 Leaf-sm 13
009 Sheep 1 476 Leaf-sm 13
330 Wine jug 9 830 Leaves & ivy knob 18

FRUITS&VEGGIES / FLOWERS&LEAVES / GARDENING 829 Leaves & ivy pull 18
301 Acorn 9 509 Lily pad pull 13
490 Acorn cluster 13 517 Lily pad-Ig 14
885 Acorn knob-Ig 19 519 Lily pad-med 14
884 Acorn pull-lg 19 518 Lily pad-sm 14
832 Acorn spray knob 18 806 Maple leaf pull 18
831 Acorn spray pull 18 493 Maple leaf-Ig 13
332 Apple 9 494 Maple leaf-sm 13
325 Asparagus 9 431 Mushroom-Ig 12
434 Baby peas 12 432 Mushroom-sm 12
451 Basket 12 714 New apple knob 17
335 Beehive 10 715 New apple pull 17
460 Bee-lg 12 712 New grape knob 17
461 Bee-sm 12 713 New grape pull 17
433 Bell pepper 12 716 New strawberry knob 18
410 Birdhouse 11 717 New strawberry pull 18
464 Butterfly 12 336 Oak leaves 10
463 Butterfly on fan 12 438 Pear 12
466 Butterfly on flower 13 322 Peas-lg 9
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AAH#
465
439
320
331
895

ERUITS & VEGGIES / FLOWERS & GARDENING CONT.

Butterfly-lg
Cabbage
Carrot
Cherries

Chili Peppers

185
437
323
324
821
426
372
326
115
350
333
436
427
429
428
144
146
836
835
036
351
118
452
453
449
450
HOOKS
572
496
590
647
501
820
573
585
576
497
584
586
477
574

Pine cone-Ig
Pineapple

Radish-Ig
Radish-sm

Rose w/leaves-sm
Rose w/stem & leaves
Saguaro cactus
Scallions

Single Rose-Ig
Single rose-sm
Strawberry
Strawberry w/leaves
Sunflower hook
Sunflower oval-sm
Sunflower round-sm
Sunflower-Ig
Sunflower-sm

Swirl leaf knob
Swirl leaf pull

Three daisy pull
Three rose cluster
Three roses
Watering can sm.-Ift
Watering can sm.-rt
Watering can-Ift
Watering can-rt

Back boot hook
Beauty horse hook
Buffalo hook

Creel hook

Double pinecone hook
Fish hook

Front boot hook
Golden Retriever hook
Hat hook

Horse hook-Ig

Irish Setter hook
Labrador hook

Rose hook

Spur hook

LODGE / OUTDOORS

301
490

Acorn
Acorn cluster

Page # AAH#

13 489 Pine cone

12 488 Pine cone cluster

9 833 Pine cone spray pull

9 312 Pine cone top

19 312 Pine cone top

LODGE / OUTDOORS CONT.

5 363 Bear-lft

12 362 Bear-rt

9 090 Buffalo head

9 103 Buffalo w/pine spray-Ift

18 102 Buffalo w/pine spray-rt

12 095 Creel

10 647 Creel hook

9 304 Creel-sm

3 412 Doe

10 445 Eagle

10 105 Elk head-Ift

12 639 Elk head-med. Lft

12 638 Elk head-med. Rt

12 104 EIk head-rt

12 643 Elk head-sm. Lft

4 642 Elk head-sm. Rt

4 640 Elk on mountain-Ift

18 641 Elk on mountain-rt

18 109 Fawn

1 820 Fish hook

10 045 Golden Retriever

3 305 Hooked trout-Ift

12 306 Hooked trout-rt

12 044 Labrador

12 637 Moose on mountain-Ift

12 636 Moose on mountain-rt
081 Moose-lg

15 080 Moose-sm

13 046 Pheasant

15 489 Pine cone

17 488 Pine cone cluster

15 833 Pine cone pull

18 312 Pine cone top

15 094 Reel

15 196 Squirrel-Ift

15 195 Squirrel-rt

14 405 Trout-Ift

15 646 Trout-Ift (concave)

15 650 Trout-Ift (convex)

13 404 Trout-rt

15 645 Trout-rt (concave)
079 Trout-rt (convex)

9 MUSICAL /INITIALS / SPORTS

13 886 Baseball
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AAH#
884
885
831
832
075
076

Acorn pull-lg
Acorn knob-Ig
Acorn spray pull
Acorn spray knob
Bear head-Ift

Bear head-rt

MUSICAL / INITIALS / SPORTS CONT.

844
841
843
611
608
NAUTICAL
863
864
395
170
871
867
623
851
167
392
391
162
163
870
862
861
850
168
169
173
174
711
710
618
619
852
393
394
171
172
161
620
622
175
845
846
166

Fancy initial knob-oval
Fancy initial pull
Fountain initial knob
Single note

Violin

Anchor & rope-Ig
Anchor & rope-sm
Captain's wheel
Conch sea shell
Conch shell-lg
Conch shell-sm
Crab

Crab, shell, & starfish
Dancing starfish
Dolphin family-Ift
Dolphin family-rt
Dolphin-Ift
Dolphin-rt

Double dolphin pull
Eight knot-Ig

Eight knot-med
Mermaid pull
Nautilus

Nautilus

Nautilus

Nautilus
Nautilus-med left
Nautilus-med right
Nautilus-sm
Nautilus-sm

Sand dollar knob
Seahorse/starfish cluster
Seahorse/starfish cluster
Seahorse-Ift
Seahorse-rt

Seal pup

Shell

Shell

Spiraled sea shell
Star cluster knob
Star pull

Starfish

Page # AAH#
19 827
19 826
18 887
18 609

2 614
2 610

Baseball & mitt
Baseball bat
Basketball
Clef

Clef-lg

Double notes

SUB ZERO PULLS CONT.

19 1025
18 1051
18 1052
16 1090
16 1091

VICTORIAN / CELESTIAL / CHERUBS / COFFEE & TEA

Mai-Oui pull-5" ctc
Button pull-5" ctc
Button pull-6" ctc
Round-Off pull-5" ctc
Round-Off pull-6" ctc

19 539
19 538
11 530
4 063
19 411
19 353
16 354
19 053
4 062
11 056
11 479
4 478
4 534
19 560
19 561
19 562
19 810
4 809
4 808
4 468
4 469
17 473
17 474
16 527
16 853
19 347
11 179
11 178
4 345
4 531
4 532
16 198
16 356
4 564
19 563
19 346
4 845
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Bow w/stone-Ig

Bow w/stone-med
Braided knot w/stone
Cherub

Cherub

Cherub in wings-Ift
Cherub in wings-rt
Cherub w/mandolin
Cherub w/mandolin
Cherub w/violin
Coffee pot-Ift

Coffee pot-rt

Double loop w/rose-Ig
Fleur-de-lis large
Fleur-de-lis medium
Fleur-de-lis small
Full column

Half moon-Ift

Half moon-rt

Hearts with ivy large
Hearts with ivy large
Ivy

Ivy

Knot

Moon & palms knob
Moon face

Moon-Ig. Lft
Moon-lg. Rt

Ribbon ray sun
Rope & tassel bow-Ig
Rope & tassel bow-med
Single loop-Ig

Single loop-sm
Solar-Ift

Solar-rt

Spiky sun-sm

Star cluster knob
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AAH#

621 Starfish

869 Starfish-med
868 Starfish-sm

SUB ZERO PULLS

1005 Chamberlain pull-5" ctc
1006 Chamberlain pull-6" ctc
1019 Mai-Oui pull-6" ctc

VICTORIAN / CELESTIAL / CHERUBS / COFFEE & TEA CONT.

Star pull
Star-lg

Star-sm
Sunrise
Tassel-lg. Lft
Tassel-lg. Rt
Tassel-med. Lft

WESTERN CONT.

525
528
529
483
482
197
199
027
807
180

WESTERN

308
307
025
496
122
031
030
082
083
570
569
566
565
90
370
206
378
377
078
077
880
895
882
881
416
417
235
236
233
234
242

Tassel-med. Rt
Tassel-sm. Lft
Tassel-sm. Rt
Tea pot-Ift

Tea pot-rt
Triple loop-Ig
Triple loop-med
Wavy ray sun
Winking moon
Winking sun-Ig

Arrow

Arrowhead

Beauty horse

Beauty horse hook
Bighorn skull

Boot in lariat-Ift

Boot in lariat-rt

Boot-Ig. Lft

Boot-lg. Rt

Boot-med. Lft
Boot-med. Rt

Boot-sm. Lft

Boot-sm. Rt

Buffalo head

Buffalo head nickel
Buffalo nickel pull (LW 1057)
Buffalo-Ift

Buffalo-rt

Bull head-Ift

Bull head-rt

Canoe

Chili peppers

Concho w/leather-Ig
Concho w/leather-sm
Dressage horse left
Dressage horse right
Dynasty Il (LW 1044)
Dynasty Il (LW 1045)
Dynasty I-Ift (LW 1043L)
Dynasty I-rt (LW 1043R)
Fancy footwear-Ift (LW 1077)

Page # AAH#
16 846
19 200
19 302

344
20 523
20 524
20 526
14 254
14 088
14 087
13 084
13 315
5 201
5 259
1 260
18 263
4 264

497
9 024
9 014
1 013
14 568
3 089
1 123
1 364
2 369
2 631
15 631
15 600
15 093
15 107
2 091
10 271
5 270
10 278
10 594
2 602
2 601
19 593
20 571
19 023
19 143
11 142
11 372
6 694
6 695
6 200
6 302
6 845

10 Table of Contents

Gunbelt-rt (LW 1059)
Gun-Ift

Gun-rt

Hat w/hatband

Hat w/rope

Hat-lg

Headlines-Ift (LW 1047L)
Headlines-rt (LW 1047R)
Holster-Ift (LW 1060)
Holster-rt (LW 1061)
Horse hook-Ig

Horse in horseshoe
Horse 'n rope-If
Horse 'n rope-rt
Horseshoe

Indian

Indian chief head-side
Indian head

Indian head nickel
Indian small left
Indian small right
Jumper hat

Lizard

Longhorn

Longhorn skull

Mare II-Ift (LW 1051L)
Mare II-rt (LW 1051R)
Ponytails (LW 1052)
Riding boot-Ift

Riding boot-lg. Lft
Riding boot-lg. Rt
Riding boot-rt

Round concho-sm
Running horses
Saddle-Ift

Saddle-rt

Saguaro cactus
Stallion-Ift

Stallion-rt

Star-lg

Star-sm

Star cluster knob

Page #
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AAH#
243
246
596
249
250
252
251
253

Fancy footwear-rt (LW 1078)

For luck (LW 1046)

Fox in horn

Gelding-Ift (LW 1049L)
Gelding-rt (LW 1049R)
Good luck-Ift (LW 1048L)
Good luck-rt (LW 1048R)
Gunbelt-Ift (LW 1058)

AAH#
7 846
7 495
15 883
702
376

Star pull

Steer head

Teepee

Ten gallons (LW 1075)
Wagon wheel-Ig
Wagon wheel-med

DESIGN YOUR OWN BATH HARDWARE ACCENTS

7
7
7 375
7
7

2220

DESIGN YOUR OWN BATH HARDWARE ACCENTS CONT.

2221
2222
2224
2225
2227
2228
2230
2231
2233
2234
2236
2237
2239
2240
2242
2243
2245
2246
2260
2261

Med. Clam Shell

Lg. Clam Shell

Sm. Dogwood Flower
Lg. Dogwood Flower
Tranquility

Harmony

Sm. Maple Leaf

Lg. Maple Leaf

Sm. Lotus Flower
Lg. Lotus Flower
Sm. Monterey Leaf
Lg. Monterey Leaf
Sm. Roses & Lace
Lg. Roses & Lace
Sm. Oak Leaf

Lg. Oak Leaf

Sm. Magnolia

Lg. Magnolia

1 1/4 Tranquility

1 1/4 Happiness

JEWELED INSERTS

2000
2005
2010
2020
2025
2030
2040
2050

Charlotte insert knob-sm
Charlotte insert knob-md
Charlotte insert knob-Ig
Philippe insert knob-sm
Philippe insert knob-md
Philippe insert knob-Ig
Charlotte 3" pull

Philippe 3" pull

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

11 Table of Contents

Sm. Clam Shell

Page #
19
13
19
17
10
10

24



AAH#
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
013
014
023
024
025
027
030
031
034
035
036
044
045
046
047
049
051
052
053
056
062
063
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094

Pig Head

Cow w/bell
Bunny w/bow-r
Bunny w/bow-Ift
Goose-rt
Goose-lIft
Rooster-If
Rooster-rt
Sheep

Ram

Horse 'n rope-rt
Horse 'n rope-If
Running horses
Horse in horseshoe
Beauty horse
Wavy ray sun
Boot in lariat-rt
Boot in lariat-Ift
Daisy-lg

Irish Setter
Three daisy pull
Labrador
Golden Retriever
Pheasant
Calico cat-lg

Calico cat on pillow-Ift

Sitting kitty
Sleeping cat-sm
Cherub w/mandolin
Cherub w/violin
Cherub w/mandolin
Cherub

Bear head-Ift
Bear head-rt
Bull head-rt

Bull head-Ift
Trout-rt (convex)
Moose-sm
Moose-Ig
Boot-Ig. Lft
Boot-lg. Rt

Hat w/hatband
Gun-rt

Gun-Ift

Indian

Buffalo head
Longhorn skull
Alligator

Lizard

Reel

Page #
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12 Index

AAH#
102
103
104
105
107
109
114
115
117
118
122
123
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
136
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
153
156
157
161
162
163
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
178
179
180
184
185
192

Buffalo w/pine spray-rt
Buffalo w/pine spray-Ift

Elk head-rt
Elk head-Ift
Longhorn
Fawn
Chapeau
Single Rose-lg
Five roses
Three roses
Bighorn skull

Indian chief head-side

Dove-rt

Dove-lft
Sparrow-rt
Sparrow-Ift
Parrot

Duck-rt

Duck-Ift

Jack Russell
Saddle-rt
Saddle-Ift
Sunflower-Ig
Sunflower-sm
Elephant head-rt
Elephant head-Ift
Rhino head-rt
Rhino head-Ift
Lion head
Giraffe head-rt
Giraffe head-Ift
Seal pup
Dolphin-Ift
Dolphin-rt
Starfish
Dancing starfish
Nautilus
Nautilus

Conch sea shell
Seahorse-Ift
Seahorse-rt
Nautilus
Nautilus
Spiraled sea shell
Moon-Ilg. Rt
Moon-Ig. Lft
Winking sun-Ig
Bear head

Pine cone-Ig
Pig-rt

Page #
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AAH#
095
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Creel

Squirrel-rt

Squirrel-Ift

Triple loop-Ig

Single loop-Ig

Triple loop-med

Star-lg

Hat-lg

Alpine (LW 1029)

Bandalier knob (LW 1071)
Bandalier pull

Basque (LW 1063)

Buffalo nickel pull (LW 1057)
Caruso pull (LW 1100)
Caruso pull (LW 1101)
Cerrito (LW 1064)

Chloe pull (LW 1080)

Chloe knob B (LW 1981)
Chloe knob C (LW 1082)
Clayforms pull (LW 1030)
Clayforms knob B (LW 1031)
Clayforms knob C (LW 1032)
Clayforms knob D (LW 1033)
Concha (LW 1076)
Confluence knob (LW 1010)
Confluence pull (LW 1011)
Cottage lace square (LW 1040)
Cottage lace heart (LW 1041)
Cottage lace oval (LW 1042)
Cottage vine knob (LW 1038)
Cottage vine pull (LW 1039)
Counterparts pull (LW 1091)
Counterparts knob (LW 1092)
Dakota (LW 1053)

Deco (LW 1079)

Dijon dot (LW 1072)

Dijon round (LW 1073)

Dijon square (LW 1074)

Dijon pull

Dynasty I-Ift (LW 1043L)
Dynasty I-rt (LW 1043R)
Dynasty Il (LW 1044)
Dynasty Il (LW 1045)
English ivy round knob
English ivy Ig bin pull (LW 1035)
English ivy oval knob (LW 1036)
English ivy sm bin pull (LW 1037)
English ivy new pull

Fancy footwear-Ift (LW 1077)
Fancy footwear-rt (LW 1078)

Page #
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13 Index

AAH#

193
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

Pig-Ift

For luck (LW 1046)

Franco knob (LW 1065)
Franco pull (LW 1094)
Gelding-Ift (LW 1049L)
Gelding-rt (LW 1049R)
Good luck-rt (LW 1048R)
Good luck-Ift (LW 1048L)
Gunbelt-Ift (LW 1058)
Gunbelt-rt (LW 1059)
Hannah pull (LW 1012)
Hannah heart (LW 1013)
Hannah square (LW 1014)
Hannah circle (LW 1014.5)
Headlines-Ift (LW 1047L)
Headlines-rt (LW 1047R)
Heart (LW 1090)

Hobnail (LW 1089)
Holster-Ift (LW 1060)
Holster-rt (LW 1061)

Jazz pull A (LW 1001)
Jazz pull 2 1/2" (LW 1002)
Jazz pull B 3" (LW 1002/3)
Jazz pull C (LW1003)
Luna (LW 1034)

Mare II-rt (LW 1051R)
Mare Il-Ift (LW 1051L)
Navajo knob (LW 1055)
Navajo pull (LW 1056)
Nomad (LW 1070)
Nouveau pull (LW 1008)
Nouveau knob (LW 1009)
Oval (LW 1088)

Ponytails (LW 1052)
Rainbow bridge pull A (LW 1023)
Rainbow bridge pull B (LW 1024)
Raku pull (LW 1006)

Raku knob (LW 1007)
Rancho knob (LW 1069)
Rancho pull (LW 1096)
Round (LW 1086)

Sahara trapezoid ( LW 1025)
Sahara triangle (LW 1026)
Sahara round (LW 1027)
Sasha (LW 1067)

Petite Sasha (LW 1097)
Sasha straight pull

Sasha curved pull (LW 1099)
Sedona (LW 1054)

Sierra (LW 1110)

Page #
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AAH#
244
245
297
298
299
301
302
304
305
306
307
308
312
315
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
328
329
330
331
332
333
335
336
338
339
344
345
346
347
348
350
351
353
354
356
362
363
364
369
370
372
375
376
377

Faultline knob (LW 1004)
Faultline pull (LW 1005)
Snowflake (LW 1028)
Sophia (LW 1066)
Sorrento (LW 1062)
Acorn

Star-sm

Creel-sm

Hooked trout-Ift
Hooked trout-rt
Arrowhead

Arrow

Pine cone top

Hat w/rope

Carrot

Corn-lg

Peas-lg

Radish-Ig
Radish-sm
Asparagus
Scallions

Grape cluster-Ift
Grape cluster-rt
Wine jug

Cherries

Apple

Strawberry
Beehive

Oak leaves

Hen-rt

Hen-Ift

Sunrise

Ribbon ray sun
Spiky sun-sm
Moon face
Daisy-sm

Single rose-sm
Three rose cluster
Cherub in wings-Ift
Cherub in wings-rt
Single loop-sm
Bear-rt

Bear-Ift

Indian head

Indian head nickel
Buffalo head nickel
Saguaro cactus
Wagon wheel-med
Wagon wheel-lg
Buffalo-rt

Page #
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14 Index

AAH#

295
296
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
390
391
392
393
394
395
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
410
411
412
416
417
422
423
426
427
428
429
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
444
445
446
447
449
450
451
452

Silhouette A (LW 1021)
Silhouette B (LW 1022)
Elephant-rt
Elephant-Ift

Giraffe-rt

Giraffe-Ift

Camel-rt

Camel-Ift

Rhino running

Turtle

Dolphin family-rt
Dolphin family-Ift
Seahorse/starfish cluster
Seahorse/starfish cluster
Captain's wheel
Bass-rt

Bass-Ift

Salmon-rt

Salmon-Ift

Trout-rt

Trout-Ift

Hare head

Birdhouse

Cherub-Ig

Doe

Dressage Horse-Ift
Dressage Horse-rt
Hippo head-rt

Hippo head-Ift

Rose w/stem & leaves
Sunflower hook
Sunflower round-sm
Sunflower oval-sm
Mushroom-Ig
Mushroom-sm

Bell pepper

Baby peas

Corn-sm

Strawberry w/leaves
Pineapple

Pear

Cabbage

Dove

Eagle

Rooster head-rt
Rooster head-Ift
Watering can-Ift
Watering can-rt
Basket

Watering can sm.-Ift

Page #

11
11
11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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AAH#
378
380
381
462
463
464
465
466
468
469
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
482
483
484
485
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526

Buffalo-Ift

Rhino-rt

Rhino-Ift

Ladybug on flower
Butterfly on fan
Butterfly
Butterfly-lg
Butterfly on flower
Hearts w/ivy-lg
Hearts w/ivy-Ig
Leaf-Ig

vy

Ivy

Leaf-sm

Leaf-sm

Rose hook

Coffee pot-rt
Coffee pot-Ift

Tea pot-rt

Tea pot-Ift

Bunny w/bow-rt
Bunny w/bow-Ift
Pine cone cluster
Pine cone

Acorn cluster

Fig leaf

Fig leaf

Maple leaf-Ig
Maple leaf-sm
Steer head
Beauty horse hook
Horse hook-Ig

Lily pad pull
Double leaves-Ig
Double leaves-sm
Double leaves-sm
Fancy oak leaf-sm
Fancy oak leaf-lg
Fancy double oak leaf
Fancy double oak leaf
Lily pad-lg

Lily pad-sm

Lily pad-med

Frog gripper

Frog bug-eyed
Turtle-sm
Tassel-lg. Lft
Tassel-lg. Rt
Tassel-med. Rt
Tassel-med. Lft

Page #
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10
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15 Index

AAH#
453
460
461
531
532
534
538
539
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
576
580
581
584
585
586
590
501
593
594
596
600
601
602
608
609
610
611
614
618
619
620
621
622
623
625
626
631

Watering can sm.-rt
Bee-Ig

Bee-sm

Rope & tassel bow-Ig
Rope & tassel bow-med
Double loop w/rose-Ig
Bow w/stone-med
Bow w/stone-Ilg
Fleur-de-lis-lg
Fleur-de-lis-med
Fleur-de-lis- sm
Solar-rt

Solar-Ift

Boot-sm. Rt
Boot-sm. Lft
Horseshoe
Boot-med. Rt
Boot-med. Lft

Round concho-sm
Back boot hook
Front boot hook
Spur hook

Hat hook

Calico cat-sm. Rt
Calico cat-sm. Lft
Irish Setter hook
Golden Retriever hook
Labrador hook
Buffalo hook

Double pinecone hook
Riding boot-rt

Riding boot-Ift

Fox in horn

Jumper hat

Riding boot-lg. Rt
Riding boot-Ig. Lft
Violin

Clef

Double notes

Single note

Clef-Ig

Nautilus-sm
Nautilus-sm

Shell

Starfish

Shell

Crab

Mercury-rt
Mercury-Ift
Indian-sm. Lft
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AAH#
527
528
529
530
638
639
640
641
642
643
645
646
647
650
670
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
806
807
808
809
810
812
813
814

Knot

Tassel-sm. Lft
Tassel-sm. Rt

Braided knot w/stone

Elk head-med. Rt

Elk head-med. Lft

Elk on mountain-Ift

Elk on mountain-rt

Elk head-sm. Rt

Elk head-sm. Lft

Trout-rt (concave)
Trout-Ift (concave)

Creel hook

Trout-Ift (convex)

Circle, square, triangle
Chimp w/bananas

Bumpy back turtle
Square

Stallion-Ift

Stallion-rt

Stucco pull A (LW 1015)
Stucco pull B (LW 1016)
Stucco knob C (LW 1017)
Stucco knob D (LW 1018)
Stucco knob E (LW 1019)
Stucco knob F (LW 1020)
Ten gallons (LW 1075)
Tuscany knob (LW 1068)
Tuscany pull (LW 1095)
Vermont pull (LW 1083)
Vermont knob right (LW 1084)
Vermont knob left (LW 1085)
Sasha curved pull
Sasha straight pull (LW 1098)
Nautilus-med right
Nautilus-med left

New grape knob

New grape pull

New apple knob

New apple pull

New strawberry knob
New strawberry pull
Maple leaf pull

Winking moon

Half moon-rt

Half moon-Ift

Full column

Pig head-rt

Pig head-Ift

Grape cluster
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16 Index

AAH#

632
635
636
637
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
835
836
841
843
844
845
846
850
851
852
853
861
862
863
864
867
868
869
870
871
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
895
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1010
1011

Indian-sm. Rt

Sphinx

Moose on mountain-rt
Moose on mountain-Ift
Baseball bat

Baseball & mitt
Double oak leaf-sm
Leaves & ivy pull
Leaves & ivy knob
Acorn spray pull
Acorn spray knob
Pine cone spray pull
Swirl leaf pull

Swirl leaf knob

Fancy initial pull
Fountain initial knob
Fancy initial knob-oval
Star cluster knob

Star pull

Mermaid pull

Crab, shell, & starfish
Sand dollar knob
Moon & palms knob
Eight knot-med

Eight knot-Ig

Anchor & rope-Ig
Anchor & rope-sm
Conch shell-sm
Starfish-sm
Starfish-med

Double dolphin pull
Conch shell-lg

Canoe

Concho w/leather-sm
Concho w/leather-Ig
Teepee

Acorn pull-lg

Acorn knob-Ig
Baseball

Basketball

Chili peppers
Chamberlain knob-sm
Chamberlain knob-Ig
Chamberlain pull-3" ctc

Chamberlain pull-3 1/2" ctc

Chamberlain pull-4" ctc
Chamberlain pull-5" ctc
Chamberlain pull-6" ctc
Renaissance knob-sm
Renaissance knob-Ig
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AAH#
820
821
823
824
825
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1031
1032
1035
1036
1037
1044
1045
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1057
1058
1061
1062
1063
1070
1071
1074
1075
1076
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1102
1103

Fish hook

Rose w/leaves-sm

Lion head-rt

Lion head-Ift

Monkey head

Mai-Oui knob-Ig

Mai-Oui pull-3" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-3 1/2" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-4" ctc
Mai-Oui pull-5" ctc
Mai-Oui drop pull
Mai-Oui thin pull-3" ctc
Mai-Oui thin pull-3 1/2" ctc
Mai-Oui thin pull-4" ctc
Hammerhein knob-1"
Hammerhein knob-1 1/8"
Hammerhein pull-3" ctc
Hammerhein pull-3 1/2" ctc
Hammerhein pull-4" ctc
Button knob-1"

Button knob-1 1/8"
Button pull-3" ctc

Button pull-3 1/2" ctc
Button pull-4" ctc

Button pull-5" ctc

Button pull-6" ctc
Square knob-1"

Square knob-1 1/8"
Square pull-3" ctc
Square pull-3 1/2" ctc
Square pull-4" ctc

Une Grande knob-1"
Une Grande knob-1 1/8"
Une Grande pull-3" ctc
Une Grande pull-3 1/2"ctc
Une Grande pull-4" ctc
Tanglewood knob-sm
Tanglewood knob-Ig
Tanglewood pull-3" ctc
Tanglewood pull-3 1/2" ctc
Tanglewood pull-4" ctc
Round-Off pull-5" ctc
Round-Off pull-6" ctc
Round-Off knob-sm
Round-Off knob-Ig
Round-Off pull-3" ctc
Round-Off pull-3 1/2" ctc
Round-Off pull-4" ctc
Harlequin knob-sm
Harlequin knob-Ig
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18
20
20
20
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20
20
20
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21
21
21
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17 Index

AAH#

1012
1013
1014
1019
1020
1124
1125
1126
1130
1131
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1200
1202
1205
1206
1208
1220
1222
1225
1226
1228
1242
1243
1245
1249
1251
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1271
1276
1277
1280
1282
1286
1288
1300
1302

Renaissance pull-3" ctc
Renaissance pull-3 1/2" ctc
Renaissance pull-4“ctc
Mai-Oui pull-6" ctc

Mai-Oui knob-sm

Roguery pull-3" ctc

Roguery pull-3 1/2" ctc
Roguery pull-4" ctc

Oceanus knob-sm

Oceanus knob-Ig

Corinthia small round knob
Corinthia large round knob
Corinthia small flat knob
Corinthia large flat knob
Corinthia drop knob

Corinthia straight pull
Corinthia drop pull

Echo knob-sm

Echo knob-Ig

Echo backplate

Echo 3" pull

Echo 4" pull

Marlowe knob-sm

Marlowe knob-Ig

Marlowe backplate

Marlowe 3" pull

Marlowe 4" pull

Pompeii leaf knob-Ig

Pompeii plain knob-sm
Pompeii plain knob -Ig
Pompeii 3" pull

Pompeii 4" pull

Hammersmith round knob-sm
Hammersmith round knob-Ig
Hammersmith round backplate
Hammersmith square knob-sm
Hammersmith square knob-Ig
Hammersmith square backplate
Hammersmith oval knob-sm
Hammersmith oval knob-Ig
Hammersmith flat 3" pull
Hammersmith bent 3" pull
Hammersmith 3"ctc backplate
Hammersmith blank backplate
Lyric knob-sm

Lyric knob-Ig

Lyric 3" pull

Lyric 4" pull

Sonnet knob-sm

Sonnet knob-Ilg
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AAH#
1104
1112
1113
1114
1122
1123
1326
2000
2005
2010
2020
2025
2030
2040
2050
2220
2221
2222
2224
2225
2227
2228
2230
2231
2233

Harlequin pull-3" ctc
Apothecary knob-sm
Apothecary knob-Ig
Apothecary pull-3" ctc
Roguery knob-sm
Roguery knob-Ig

Solo 3" pull

Charlotte insert knob-sm
Charlotte insert knob-md
Charlotte insert knob-Ig
Philippe insert knob-sm
Philippe insert knob-md
Philippe insert knob-Ig
Charlotte 3" pull
Philippe 3" pull

Sm. Clam Shell

Med. Clam Shell

Lg. Clam Shell

Sm. Dogwood Flower
Lg. Dogwood Flower
Tranquility

Harmony

Sm. Maple Leaf

Lg. Maple Leaf

Sm. Lotus Flower
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18 Index

AAH#

1303
1305
1306
1308
1320
1322
2234
2236
2237
2239
2240
2242
2243
2245
2246
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2270

Sonnet ring pull

Sonnet backplate

Sonnet 3" pull

Sonnet 4" pull

Solo knob-sm

Solo knob-Ig

Lg. Lotus Flower

Sm. Monterey Leaf

Lg. Monterey Leaf

Sm. Roses & Lace

Lg. Roses & Lace

Sm. Oak Leaf

Lg. Oak Leaf

Sm. Magnolia

Lg. Magnolia

1 1/4 Tranquility

1 1/4 Happiness

Asian pull

1 1/4" Asian lotus flower knob
1 3/4" Asian lotus flower knob
3" Asian lotus flower knob

1 1/4" Asian octagonal knob
2" Asian octagonal knob
6-Sided Asian knob
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